Tubing Probes
Near-Field Array Probes
Fast Tube Imaging for Fin-Fan Air Cooler Inspection
Benefits and Features
• High-resolution array fin-fan air cooler tube
inspection at the speed of NFT
• Single-pass defect detection and sizing
• Axial and circumferential crack detection

© 2016 Eddyfi. Eddyfi, Ectane, Magnifi, and their associated logos are trademarks or registered
trademarks of Eddyfi in the United States and/or other countries. Eddyfi reserves the right to change
product offerings and specifications without notice.
2016-12-14
PRBT-NFA-BBAA-wwwXX-Nzz
TUBE OD TUBE WT DIAMETER FREQ. POLY PROBE PART NUMBER
mm in BWG mm in CODE mm in CODE RANGE CODE LENGTH
19.05 0.750
12 2.77 0.109 124 12.4 0.488
MF 1–40 kHz
20
30
20 m (65 ft)
30 m (98 ft)
PRBT-NFA-BBAA-124MF-Nzz
13 2.41 0.095 130 13.0 0.512 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-130MF-Nzz
14 2.11 0.083 138 13.8 0.543 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-138MF-Nzz
15 1.83 0.072 142 14.2 0.559 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-142MF-Nzz
25.40 1.000
10 3.40 0.134 170 17.0 0.669 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-170MF-Nzz
11 3.05 0.120 180 18.0 0.709 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-180MF-Nzz
12 2.77 0.109 184 18.4 0.724 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-184MF-Nzz
13 2.41 0.095 188 18.8 0.740 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-188MF-Nzz
14 2.11 0.083 194 19.4 0.764 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-194MF-Nzz
15 1.83 0.072 200 20.0 0.787 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-200MF-Nzz
31.75 1.250
10 3.40 0.134 230 23.0 0.906 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-230MF-Nzz
11 3.05 0.120 236 23.6 0.929 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-236MF-Nzz
12 2.77 0.109 244 24.4 0.961 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-244MF-Nzz
13 2.41 0.095 250 25.0 0.984 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-250MF-Nzz
38.10 1.500
10 3.40 0.134 290 29.0 1.142 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-290MF-Nzz
11 3.05 0.120 296 29.6 1.165 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-296MF-Nzz
12 2.77 0.109 302 30.2 1.189 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-302MF-Nzz
13 2.41 0.095 308 30.8 1.212 PRBT-NFA-BBAA-308MF-Nzz
Specifications
Coil technologies • Absolute
• Array (pitting, circumferential, and axial)
Maximum test speed 305 mm/s (12 in/s)